

Shuddhodhan Rural Municipality

Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Manpakadi, Rupandehi

Invitation for E-Bids

Date of publication: 2080/07/16

Shuddhodhan Rural Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the Following Project Under National Competitive Bidding-Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding procedures. All other Information & Bid Documents Can Be Downloaded from PPMO's Website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. For more information call on 9857084578

Contract ID	Descriptions of Works	Bid Security (NRs)	Bid Document Fee (NRs)	Min. Avg. Annual Turnover (NRs)	Min. Specific Experience of Const work of similar nature & complexity (NRs)	Key activities production rates
NCB/SRM/ 09/080-81	Construction of Shuddodhan Sabha Hall, ward No. 5	6,75,000	5000	3,17,00,000.00	85,00,000.00 (amount without vat) (Building Project)	Should Have Completed Construction of Brick Masonry of 1:4 or higher grade:184 Cu.m./year, Should Have Successfully Completed Fabricated /Fitted & finishing of Metal section of approved size more than:13900 kgs/year

For Bid Document Fee	For Bid Security
Name of the Bank: Agricultural Development Bank Ltd, Pharsatikar Sakha Name of Office: Shuddhodhan Rural Municipality Office, Rupandehi Account no.: 0424501150279096	Name Of Bank: Agricultural Development Bank Ltd., Pharsatikar Name Of Office:Shuddhodhan Rural Municipality Office, Rupandehi Account No.:0424501150279045 Bids must be valid for a period of 120 days after opening
Pre Bid Meeting: 2080/08/07, 1.00 pm	Bids Submission Dead Line: Before 2080/08/17, 12.00 pm & Bid opening: 2080/08/17, 1.00 pm

Employer has the right to accept or reject any bid, and to annul the process and reject all bids at any time prior to award contract. If any provision of bid document is inconsistent with Public Procurement Act (PPA), 2063 and Public Procurement Regulations (PPR), 2064, the provision of bid document shall be void to the extent of such inconsistency and the provision of PPA and PPR prevail.

Chief Administrative Officer